
NJHS Meeting Dates
Fall Semester

• Thursday, September 13, 2018

• Thursday, September 20, 2018

• Thursday, October 11, 2018

• Thursday, October 25, 2018

• Thursday, November 8, 2018

• Thursday, November 29, 2018

• Thursday, December 6, 2018

Spring Semester

• Thursday, *January 17, 2019
(No busses make sure you have a ride)

• Thursday, February 7, 2019

• Thursday, February 21, 2019

• Thursday, March 7, 2019

• Thursday, March 28, 2019

• Thursday, April 11, 2019

• Thursday, April 25, 2019

• Thursday, May 9, 2019


